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Alan John Keech

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Alan John Keech Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth October 1935 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

DONISGLEN LIMITED 01239626 Company is dissolved
WOOLNOUGH BOOKBINDING
LIMITED

BOOKWARD LIMITED

NENE LITHO UNLTD
WOOLNOUGH BOOKBINDING
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED
WOOLNOUGH FINE BINDINGS
LIMITED

DONISGLEN LIMITED

01684003 Company is dissolved
01639930 Company is dissolved
00993185 Company is dissolved
01197588 Company is dissolved

01674456 Company is dissolved

01239626 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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900827807

British

App. Date

App. Date
30/04/1991

30/04/1991
30/04/1991
30/04/1991
30/04/1991

30/04/1991

30/04/1991

900827807

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
01/04/1999 Company

Secretary

01/04/1999 Director
01/04/1999 Director
01/04/1999 Director
01/04/1999 Director

01/04/1999 Director

01/04/1999 Director



